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VALENTÍNSKE PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bernolákovo, 12. 2. 2011

18
DARIUS N

04480 Pezinok Agroforest IRI1   0  57,28   0,72Monika JÁNYOVÁ
 

2
CORTÉZ 2 N

N Miloslavov Fadex JK2
JK Fadex Miloslavov

Neznámy
Neznáma

Kríženec
  0  58,88   0,88Dana MÚČKOVÁ

 

29
JEFFERSON N

N Doľany KFK Majer3
Ing.Emília Kovačovská

Przedswit XIX 3373
Svatka (A1/1)

Y1 Furioso (P XIX-18)
  0  59,15   1,15Ivana SMETANOVÁ

 

22
PRINC N

04360 Pezinok Agroforest IRI4   0  56,69   1,31Iveta KOIŠOVÁ
 

33
SAGYRA N

N Bernolákovo Boor JŠ5
Ľubica Kramerová

Carnaby 548  8144138
Séva 1600

CZE TK
  0  59,78   1,78Ľubica KRAMEROVÁ

 

37
SCHREK N

04360 Pezinok Agroforest IRI6   0  56,21   1,79Iveta KOIŠOVÁ
 

27
SAVANKA N

N Doľany KFK Majer7   0  56,04   1,96Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ
 

30
LARGO MV N

N Doľany KFK Majer8
KUPAS spol. s r.o.

Lucanor 3105
Hatalom Nyerö

Y1 HUN TK
  0  51,25   6,75Andrea POLÁČKOVÁ

 

23
SAŠA 3 06344

N Pezinok Agroforest IRI9
Jana Bargarová

Časpal-10 (Seward) s
Sára 63/10513

CZE TK
  0  48,89   9,11Matilda SEDNIČKOVÁ

 

1
APHRODITE N

N Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň10
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 316617992

Oldenburger
  1  61,86   3,86Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

12
BACARDI 2 N

N Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč11
Michaela Scholzová

Ballast 2782 s.v.
Lyra 65/103

CZE TK
  4  56,71   1,29Michaela SCHOLZOVÁ

 

9
MUSTAFA N

N Svätý Jur JŠK12   4  59,52   1,52Helga KOVALOVSKÁ
 

10
ZARA DEW N

N Svätý Jur JŠK13
Ivan Jakubovský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Karmen

Kríženec
  4  52,76   5,24Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

11
LUKRÉCIA DE LA BRYÉR N

N Bratislava Spirit JK14
Jana Peschlová

Caletto III 815
Luna

SVK TK
 vyl.Kristína BIELICKÁ

 

5
CHAVTAJM-14 07439

05264 Matúškovo Artex JK14
Agro Matúškovo spol. s r.

Chavtajm 217
Furioso I-38 34017

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Lívia ŠULÁKOVÁ

 

31
TAKTIKA N

N Doľany KFK Majer14
Andrea Poláčková

Caletto III 815 2100
Taxa 225352294

Y1 CZE TK
 vyl.Andrea POLÁČKOVÁ
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VALENTÍNSKE PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bernolákovo, 12. 2. 2011

8
KENDY N

N Svätý Jur JŠK1   0  58,98   0,98Helga KOVALOVSKÁ
 

19
MEIDLINGER`S LATIN N

04480 Pezinok Agroforest IRI2
Walter Meidlinger

Laurenz 3648 8902200
Galion 951120000

HUN TK
  0  57   1Monika JÁNYOVÁ

 

13
CIWANO 06128

03910 Trebostovo JS3
Miroslav Hrvol

Corofino 210125789
Diana II 21001368917

J5 Holsteiner
  0  60,16   2,16Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

17
CITARIA N

N Malá Čausa Linda4
Emma Kotianová

Great Pleasure 5068
Cita Č 1431

J5 CZE TK
  0  60,9   2,9Emma KOTIANOVÁ

 

25
CEZAR 3 06115

04413 Pezinok Agroforest IRI5
Richard Bagin

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Čína 3127 (Čukar 7)09

J7 SVK TK
  0  52,08   5,92Alexandra BAGINOVÁ

 

22
PRINC N

04360 Pezinok Agroforest IRI6   4  58,51   0,51Iveta KOIŠOVÁ
 

10
ZARA DEW N

N Svätý Jur JŠK7
Ivan Jakubovský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Karmen

Kríženec
  4  55,89   2,11Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

30
LARGO MV N

N Doľany KFK Majer8
KUPAS spol. s r.o.

Lucanor 3105
Hatalom Nyerö

Y1 HUN TK
  4  51,25   6,75Andrea POLÁČKOVÁ

 

23
SAŠA 3 06344

N Pezinok Agroforest IRI9
Jana Bargarová

Časpal-10 (Seward) s
Sára 63/10513

CZE TK
  4  48,08   9,92Matilda SEDNIČKOVÁ

 

14
ARWEN 06906

03910 Trebostovo JS10
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678609

J5 Holsteiner
 11  69,01  11,01Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ
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VALENTÍNSKE PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Bernolákovo, 12. 2. 2011

24
KUBA (K VII-1) 06693

04380 Pezinok Agroforest IRI1
Dagmar Štípalová

Koheilan VII 3482
Catalin VII-29 28106

D4 Furioso
  0   4  38,48Diana ŠTIPALOVÁ

 

8
KENDY N

N Svätý Jur JŠK2   0   4  43,45Helga KOVALOVSKÁ
 

14
ARWEN 06906

03910 Trebostovo JS3
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678609

J5 Holsteiner
  0   8  38,63Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

25
CEZAR 3 06115

04413 Pezinok Agroforest IRI4
Richard Bagin

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Čína 3127 (Čukar 7)09

J7 SVK TK
  0   8  39,11Alexandra BAGINOVÁ

 

17
CITARIA N

N Malá Čausa Linda5
Emma Kotianová

Great Pleasure 5068
Cita Č 1431

J5 CZE TK
  4  52,2Emma KOTIANOVÁ

 

41
CALIDO MW N

04480 Pezinok Agroforest IRI6
Walter Meidlinger

Charosma II 0092896
Colorado 069798

AUT TK
  4  56,18Monika JÁNYOVÁ

 

13
CIWANO 06128

03910 Trebostovo JS7
Miroslav Hrvol

Corofino 210125789
Diana II 21001368917

J5 Holsteiner
 11  71,22Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ
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VALENTÍNSKE PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok ZM - deti
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bernolákovo, 12. 2. 2011

20
NAOMI ST JONS N

N Bratislava Pony Team1 D3   0  58,21   0,21Natália VERŠOVSKÁ
 

15
CARONTE 05472

04978 Pezinok Agroforest IRI2
Barbora Bánska

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419309

D2 Holsteiner
  0  58,34   0,34Barbora BÁNSKA

 

36
ATHINA 06029

05035 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ3
Timea Kisová

Przedswit XIX 3373
Daria 318808

D4 SVK TK
  0  59,84   1,84Timea KISOVÁ

 

16
ARAMIS 7 06785

04977 Pezinok Agroforest IRI4
Daniela Chynoranská

Achiles 3611
Zuzka S-57007

D2 SVK TK
  0  52,24   5,76Frederika ŠPÁNIKOVÁ

 

26
AVRILIA 06690

04379 Pezinok Agroforest IRI5
Lucia Chovanová

Dark Marble (GBR)
Allegria (GER)06

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  50,13   7,87Lucia CHOVANOVÁ

 

23
SAŠA 3 06344

N Pezinok Agroforest IRI6
Jana Bargarová

Časpal-10 (Seward) s
Sára 63/10513

CZE TK
  0  48,89   9,11Matilda SEDNIČKOVÁ

 

21
FARUN N

N Bratislava Pony Team7
Robert Várady

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  248

D3 Furioso (P XVII-50)
  1  64,95   6,95Sarah GEHRIOVÁ

 

32
COYAK N

N Bernolákovo Boor JŠ8 D2   6  66,87   8,87Michaela JEŠKOVÁ
 

35
GRACELAND 07396

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ9
Soňa Boorová

Graceland S 33073718
Dizzi Miss Lizzy 27117

D3 AUT TK
 17  88,32  30,32Soňa BOOROVÁ

 

3
SIMEON N

N Tomášov Ormeta10
Pavol Horváth

Nikola
Svatka

D1 Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.David HORVÁTH

 

39
CHARLOTT N

04979 Pezinok Agroforest IRI10 D3  vyl.Sara MALÍKOVÁ
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VALENTÍNSKE PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok Z - deti
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bernolákovo, 12. 2. 2011

32
COYAK N

N Bernolákovo Boor JŠ1 D2   0  51,37   6,63Michaela JEŠKOVÁ
 

16
ARAMIS 7 06785

04977 Pezinok Agroforest IRI2
Daniela Chynoranská

Achiles 3611
Zuzka S-57007

D2 SVK TK
  0  49,69   8,31Frederika ŠPÁNIKOVÁ

 

21
FARUN N

N Bratislava Pony Team3
Robert Várady

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  248

D3 Furioso (P XVII-50)
  1  63,1   5,1Sarah GEHRIOVÁ

 

15
CARONTE 05472

04978 Pezinok Agroforest IRI4
Barbora Bánska

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419309

D2 Holsteiner
  4  56,71   1,29Barbora BÁNSKA

 

24
KUBA (K VII-1) 06693

04380 Pezinok Agroforest IRI5
Dagmar Štípalová

Koheilan VII 3482
Catalin VII-29 28106

D4 Furioso
  4  54,12   3,88Diana ŠTIPALOVÁ

 

23
SAŠA 3 06344

N Pezinok Agroforest IRI6
Jana Bargarová

Časpal-10 (Seward) s
Sára 63/10513

CZE TK
  4  48,08   9,92Matilda SEDNIČKOVÁ

 

39
CHARLOTT N

04979 Pezinok Agroforest IRI7 D3  vyl.Sara MALÍKOVÁ
 

36
ATHINA 06029

05035 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ7
Timea Kisová

Przedswit XIX 3373
Daria 318808

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Timea KISOVÁ
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